YJ-SX-RB-2835-24V
LED Flexible Ribbon
Applications
- High-end architectural/residential lighting
- Photographic/broadcast lighting
- DIY lighting projects
Features
- Flexible for sophisticated color combination

YJ-SX-RB-2835-24V Rev Version: 2.0
5 / 13
Ordering information
PART NUMBER PRODUCT CODE Voltage (DC) CCT
YJ-SX-RB-2835-24V-01V F3200003.01 24V Violet
YJ-SX-RB-2835-24V-01B F3200003.02 24V Blue
YJ-SX-RB-2835-24V-01G F3200003.03 24V Green
YJ-SX-RB-2835-24V-01R F3200003.04 24V Red
YJ-SX-RB-2835-24V-XXX F3200003.XX 24V Custom
YJ-SX-RB-2835-24V Rev Version: 2.0
6 / 13
Characteristic
Electrical-optical characteristics (TA = 25°C, 24 V DC)
1. Tested by integrating sphere with one-meter cut.